Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

Department

Anthropology

Art

Course
ID

AN101
8811

AN102
5511

AS103
6611

AS103
8811

AS110
6611

AS114
5511

AS205
7711

AS211
5511

AS214
7711

AS216
8811

AS226

Title

Paleofantasies and
Other Narratives of
Human Evolution

Cultural
Anthropology

Art Studio
Foundations:
Drawing

Art Studio
Foundations:
Drawing

Art Studio
Foundations: Topics:
Two-Dimensional
Design and Collage

Art Studio
Foundations: Three-
Dimensional Design

Painting

Fiber Arts

Sculpture

Topics in
Printmaking:
Structure and
Invention

Book & Book

Block(s)

Instructors

Fish, Krista

Schwartz,
Steven

Leonard,
Kate

Paulin,
Jameel

Gumpper,
Jean

Poggioli,
Martha

Paulin,
Jameel

Department

Johnson,
Scott

Gumpper,
Jean

Schroeder,

Cross Course Reserved Demand Waitlisted

Listing(s) Limit

25

25

16

16

16

16

15

15

12

10

32

30

14

31

36

17

31

22

23

28

12

23

24

18

18

16

Min Min
Units  Points
10.00 0
3.00 0
10.25 0
27.50 0
20.00 0
19.00 0
20.00 0
15.50 0
25.00 0
23.75 0
16.00 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Course | Reserved Demand Waitlisted  Min Min
ID Listing(s) Limit Units = Points
Art 6611 Structure Keri
Chemistry & Biochemistry CH107  General Chemistry | 7 Cardiello, 25 0 46 21 3.00 0
7711 Joseph
CH108  General Chemistry Il 6 Gorensek- 25 0 50 25 9.50 0
6611 Benitez,
Annelise;
Cardiello,
Joseph
CH108 General Chemistry Il 8 Bowman, 32 0 45 13 3.00 0
8811 Amanda;
Cardiello,
Joseph
CH250  Structures of 6 Dyer, James 24 0 51 27 12.50 0
6611 Organic Molecules
CH251 Reactions of 7 Kisunzu, 24 0 51 27 13.00 0
7711 Organic Molecules Jessica;
Harris, Jared
CH304 Mentored Research 8 Dounay, 1 0 4 3 2225 0
8811 in Organic Amy
Chemistry
CH382  Biochemistry | 5 Daugherty, 16 0 29 13 21.00 0
5511 Margaret;
Gorensek-
Benitez,
Annelise
CH382 Biochemistry | 8 Grover, 16 0 21 5 18.75 0
8811 Neena;
Gorensek-
Benitez,

Annelise



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Course | Reserved Demand Waitlisted  Min Min
ID Listing(s) Limit Units = Points
Chin,Germ,ltal,Japn,Russ 1T103 Elementary Italianl 5 Minervini, 18 0 20 2 3.00 0
St 5511 Amanda
Classics CL260 Gender and 7 Thakur, C0200 25 0 44 20 5.00 0
7711 Sexuality in the Sanjaya 7711,FG206
Ancient World 7731
Comparative Literature C0O431 Senior Thesis 7 Scheiner, 1 0 3 2 30.25 0
7711 Corinne
Economics & Business BU110 Introductory Topics 7 Broady, Lora 25 0 35 11 12.00 0
7711 in Economics and Louise
Business: The
Creative Process of
Designing Your Life
BU310 Society, Business, 7 Miller- 25 0 28 3 11.00 0
7711 and Economics Stevens,
Katrina-Kat
BU311 Data, Math, and 8 Rader, 25 0 27 2 11.00 0
8811 Modeling Christina
BU329 Business 5 Broady, Lora 25 0 27 2 10.50 0
5511 Organization and Louise
Management
EC101 Principles of 5 Wilson, 25 0 31 6 2.50 0
5511 Microeconomics Michelan
EC101 Principles of 6 Hoel, 25 0 29 4 2.00 0
6611 Microeconomics Jessica
EC102 Principles of 5 Sumner, Erin 25 0 40 15 3.00 0
5511 Macroeconomics
EC241 The Economics of 6 Fenn, Aju 25 0 51 26 19.00 0
6611 Sports
EC302 Macroeconomic 5 Yang, 25 0 36 11 11.00 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Course | Reserved Demand Waitlisted  Min Min
ID Listing(s) Limit Units = Points
Economics & Business 5511 Theory Guanyi
EC302 Macroeconomic 7 Golfari, 25 0 29 4 10.00 0
7711 Theory Andrea
EC348 Economics of 7 Johnson, 15 0 16 1 11.75 0
7711 Innovation Dan
Education ED101 Introductionto K-12 5 Coomer, ED510 25 5 22 2 2.50 0
5511 Classroom Culture Nickie 5521
English EN280 Topics in Literature: 8 Pulley, 16 0 18 2 3.00 0
8811 Rhizomatic Natanya
Storytelling
EN281 Introduction to 7 Devota, Dot 16 0 24 8 3.75 0
7711 Creative Writing
EN282 Beginning Poetry 8 Devota, Dot 16 0 26 10 10.00 0
8811 Writing
EN283 Beginning Fiction 8 Hayward, 16 0 36 20 16.50 0
8811 Writing Steve
EN285 Beginning Creative 8 Shimoda, 16 0 36 20 16.00 0
8811 Nonfiction Writing Brandon
EN286  Topics in Creative 5 Hayward, GS233 20 0 22 2 350 0
5511 Writing: Radio Steve; 5511
Journalism Breslow,
Peter
EN286 Topics in Creative 8 Hilberry, 20 0 26 6 11.00 0
8811 Writing: The Moving Jane; Bash,
Line Barbara
EN499 Senior Project: 7 Pulley, 1 0 3 2 29.25 0
7731 Independent Thesis Natanya
Environmental Science EV128 Introduction to 5 Gabrielsen, 25 6 26 8 3.00 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses

in a group.

Department

Environmental Science

Feminist & Gender
Studies

Film and Media Studies

French & Hebrew

Course
ID

5511

EV128
6611

EV128
8811

EV145
5511

EV145
7711

EV360
6611

FG404
5521

FM101
8821

FM102
7711

FM202
8821

FM210
5521

FR101

Title

Global Climate
Change

Introduction to
Global Climate
Change

Introduction to
Global Climate
Change

Environment and
Society

Environment and
Society

Advanced Topics in
Environmental
Social Science: Law
for the Earth

Senior Project:

Introduction to Film
Studies

Basic Filmmaking

Screenwriting

Topics in
Filmmaking: Digital
Magic: Animation
and VFX

Elementary French |

Block(s)

Instructors

Charlotte

Kummel,
Miro

Lawman,
Allison

Roth,
Michael

Roth,
Michael

Angstadt,
Mike

Kumar,
Rushaan
Krzych, Scott
Lord, Jordan

Lord, Jordan

Mahaffie,
Skye

Tallent,

Cross Course Reserved Demand Waitlisted

Listing(s) Limit

25

25

25

25

12

25

16

16

16

18

25

22

24

22

25

26

45

27

24

29

13

35

15

11

11

Min Min
Units  Points
2.50 0
3.00 0
3.00 0
2.00 0
23.00 0
3.00 0
18.25 0
17.00 0
16.00 0
12.00 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses

in a group.

Department

French & Hebrew

History

Human Biology and
Kinesiology

Mathematics & Computer

Science

Course
ID

5511

FR102
6611

HY212
6611

HY308
8811

HY420
6611

HK125
6611

HK204
5511

HK321
5511

CP115
5521

CP274
6611

CP341
7711

CP341
8811

Title

Elementary French Il

American
Environmental
History

History of Sex:
Modernity

Senior Thesis:

Introduction to
Human Nutrition

Introduction to
Human Anatomy

Human Physiology

Computational
Thinking

Software Design

Topics in Computer
Science: Natural
Language
Processing

Topics in Computer
Science: Data

Block(s)

»

Instructors Cross
Listing(s)
Alistaire
Raevsky,
Marketa

Kohout, Amy EV273 6611

Ragan, Tip FG306 8811

Neel, Carol;
Murphy,
Jane

Weissmuller,
Constance

Miska, Dan

Murphy,
Eryn

Ellsworth,
Danielle;
Rennie,
Robert

Koushik,
Varsha

Jackson,
Blake

Nye, Ben

Course Reserved Demand Waitlisted

Limit

18

25

25

12

25

20

15

32

12

25

25

15

21

31

27

14

63

47

33

19

25

34

34

38

27

18

13

Min Min
Units  Points
3.50 0
3.00 0
3.00 0
26.50 0
10.75 0
17.00 0
21.75 0
2.00 0
15.25 0
19.50 0
19.00 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

7711

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Course | Reserved Demand Waitlisted  Min Min
ID Listing(s) Limit Units = Points
Mathematics & Computer Visualization and
Science Interpretation

MA117  Elementary 5 Kim, Minho 25 10 35 20 11.50 0
5511 Probability and

Statistics
MA117 Elementary 6 Sancier- 25 8 42 25 11.25 0
6611 Probability and Barbosa,

Statistics Flavia
MA117 Elementary 7 Garcia 25 10 27 12 11.50 0
7721 Probability and Puente, Luis

Statistics David
MA117 Elementary 8 Sancier- 25 10 22 7 11.00 0
8811 Probability and Barbosa,

Statistics Flavia
MA126  Calculus 1 6 Nguyen, 25 14 33 23 11.00 0
6611 Nguyen
MA126  Calculus 1 7 Agbanusi, 25 11 38 28 10.75 0
7711 Ike
MA126  Calculus 1 8 Malmskog, 25 11 11 1 2.00 0
8811 Beth
MA126  Calculus 1 8 Price, Eddie 25 12 20 10 10.50 0
8821
MA217  Introduction to 6 Kim, Minho 25 10 23 3 10.00 0
6611 Probability and

Statistics
MA315  Ordinary Differential 8 Brown, 25 3 30 6 16.50 0
8811 Equations David
MA321 Abstract Algebra | 7 Price, Eddie 12 0 14 2 12.00 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Course Reserved Demand Waitlisted Min Min
ID Listing(s) Limit Units = Points
Molecular Biology MB131 Introduction to 5 Course, 24 8 25 9 11.00 0
5511 Molecular and Meredith
Cellular Biology
MB131 Introduction to 7 Hanson, 24 12 18 6 11.00 0
7711 Molecular and Sara
Cellular Biology
MB201 Laboratory in 8 Hatton, 24 8 23 3 11.00 0
8811 Molecular and Olivia
Cellular Biology and
Genetics
Music MU272  Digital Music 5 Aharony, 15 0 37 22 19.50 0
5511 Production Iddo
MU325.2 Conducting 5-8 Teske, 8 0 3 3
5813 (Instrumental) Deborah
MU360  American Folk Music 7 Reed, Keith 25 0 37 12 3.00 0
7711
Non-Departmental GS216  Introduction to 5 Hutchins, 16 0 18 2 3.00 0
Studies 5511 Journalism Corey
Organismal Biology & BE105 Biology of Plants 6 Heschel, 24 10 18 4 3.00 0
Ecology 6611 Shane
BE106 Biology of Animals 5 Gamboa, 24 10 40 26 11.00 0
5511 Maybellene
BE106 Biology of Animals 6 Linkhart, 24 10 23 9 11.75 0
6611 Brian
BE107 Biology of Microbes 7 Pena, Jesus 24 0 34 10 3.50 0
7711
BE208 Ecology 8 Pefa, Jesus SW208 14 0 32 18 11.00 0

8821 8821



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Course | Reserved Demand Waitlisted  Min Min
ID Listing(s) Limit Units = Points
Organismal Biology & BE362 Plant Ecophysiology 7 Heschel, SW300 14 0 25 11 17.00 0
Ecology 7711 Shane 7711
BE410 Ornithology 8 Linkhart, SW410 14 0 16 2 17.75 0
8811 Brian 8811
Philosophy PH140 Ethics 6 Riker, John 25 0 45 20 3.50 0
6611
PH180 Power and Equity: 5 Hernandez- 25 0 26 1 200 0
5511 Philosophical Lemus,
Perspectives Alberto
PH226 Formal Logic 7 Daly, Helen 25 0 48 23 16.00 0
7711
PH246 Environmental 8 Greene, EV281 8811 25 0 37 13 11.00 0
8811 Ethics Cara
Physics PC108 Introduction to 5-8 Burt, Steve 8 0 33 25 26.00 0
5813 Machining and
Fabrication
PC132 Observational 5-8 Wetterer, 12 0 28 16 11.25 0
5812 Astronomy for Charles
Amateurs
PC133 Astronomy 8 luliano, Jeff; 32 4 37 13 3.00 0
8811 Witherspoon,
Catherine
PC391 Investigations in 8 Krishnarao, 1 0 3 2 25.75 0
8811 Physics: Dhanesh
Political Science PS321 Public Policymaking 7 Coggins, EV373 7711 25 0 36 11 12.00 0
7711 Elizabeth
Psychology PY100 Introduction to 6 Kneuer, 25 10 17 2 200 0
6611 Psychology: Bases Margaret

of Behavior



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses

in a group.

Department

Psychology

Religion

Sociology

Southwest Studies

Course
ID

PY135
6611

PY205
7711

PY260
8811

PY300
7711

PY364
5511

RE170
5511

RE261
6611

SO116
7711

SO118
8811

S0O130
6611

SW102
6611

SW220
7711

Title

Introduction to
Behavioral Game
Theory

Introduction to
Methods and
Statistics ("Methods

Ill)
Positive Psychology

Topical Issues in
Psychology: Close
Relationships

Emotion

Buddhism

Women and
Goddesses in
Hinduism

Global Inequality

Deviance and Social
Control

Environmental
Sociology

Place, Space and
the Southwest

Environmental
Justice in the SW

Instructors

Horner, John

Fernandez-
Peters,
Marcela

Waters,
Tricia

Kneuer,
Margaret

Roberts,
Tomi-Ann

Gardiner,
David

Coleman,
Tracy

Popkin, Eric

Department

Roberts,
Wade

Perramond,
Eric

Roybal,
Karen

Cross
Listing(s)

PA170 5511

PA261
6611,FG206
6621

RM116
7711

EV276 6611

EV220 7711

Course Reserved Demand Waitlisted

Limit

13

16

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

12

16

17

18

38

34

46

28

43

34

28

43

16

31

29

42

25

19

22

18

11

38

25

30

Min Min
Units  Points
13.50 0
9.50 0
11.75 0
11.00 0
13.25 0
3.00 0
3.00 0
26.00 0
11.00 0
20.75 0
3.00 0
21.50 0



Waitlist Results After Preregistration for Spring 2024

This table lists only the courses, individual and parent of cross-listed courses, that had more demand than seats available after the processing of SZPPREG. The
available seats are the Course Limit — Reserved seats. The Course Limit, Reserved, Demand, and Waitlisted values apply to individual courses and all courses
in a group.

Department Course Title Block(s) Instructors Cross Course | Reserved Demand Waitlisted  Min Min
ID Listing(s) Limit Units = Points

Southwest Studies SW252  Marijuana 8 Guerra, 25 2 71 48 27.00 0

8811 Movement and Santiago
Cannabis Culture

Spanish & Portuguese SP101 Elementary Spanish  5-6 Cardenas, 18 0 34 16 10.75 0
5611 Alexander
SP201 Intermediate 5-6 Ruiz, Carrie 18 0 24 6 3.00 0
5611 Spanish

Theatre and Dance DA125 The Body in Motion 7 Herminjard, 25 0 51 26 21.00 0
7711 Patrizia
DA230 Video Dance 8 Herminjard, 16 0 23 7 19.75 0
8811 Patrizia
DS243 Somatic Practices: 5-6 Womack, 12 0 20 8 18.25 0

5612 Pilates Shawn
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